
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:11:45.33 19

2 Delta Hawks 00:13:05.41 46

3 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:13:08.64 55

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

38-Unattached 00:12:12.32 3

California Grizzlies - 00:10:59.90 1

46-Unattached 00:11:16.85 1

Woodside Wildebeests 00:11:48.54 1

5 NORTH 00:12:17.38 1

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:12:22.41 1

Contra Costa Cheetahs 00:12:44.32 1

2nd Wind Athletics 00:12:54.26 1

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:12:57.43 1

Run Club Menlo Park 00:12:59.77 1

Oakland Cubs 00:13:08.61 1

NorCal Striders - 00:13:12.73 1

Kern TC - 00:13:39.13 1

Solano Thunderhawks 00:13:58.41 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:11:45.33 8 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 129 Ethan Hernandez 00:11:06.76 1

2 4 133 Craig Thompson 00:11:17.47 2

3 5 134 Cyrus Walker 00:11:22.73 3

4 9 131 Parker Kwon 00:12:00.95 5

5 19 128 Mukil Arivuselvam 00:12:58.73 8

2 Delta Hawks 00:13:05.41 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 118 David Rodriguez 00:11:54.91 4

2 16 115 Jack Mittleman 00:12:50.56 7

3 24 111 Evan Jackson 00:13:09.97 9

4 26 117 Henry Powell 00:13:12.23 11

5 34 114 Callan Lindsay 00:14:19.38 15

3 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:13:08.64 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 123 Yohaan Mathew 00:12:24.48 6

2 25 125 Saptak Sethi 00:13:10.96 10

3 27 122 Praneel Heerey 00:13:12.67 12

4 30 124 Samrath Saini 00:13:26.34 13

5 31 127 Jivesh Senthil Kumar 00:13:28.76 14
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 108 Maximilian Och K 00:10:59.90 California Grizzlies -

2 1 129 Ethan Hernandez K 00:11:06.76 Mount Diablo Heat

3 0 106 Elias Lichtenwaldt K 00:11:16.85 46-Unattached

4 2 133 Craig Thompson K 00:11:17.47 Mount Diablo Heat

5 3 134 Cyrus Walker K 00:11:22.73 Mount Diablo Heat

6 0 105 Max Kullar K 00:11:24.89 38-Unattached

7 0 140 Jude Jacques K 00:11:48.54 Woodside Wildebeests

8 4 118 David Rodriguez K 00:11:54.91 Delta Hawks

9 5 131 Parker Kwon K 00:12:00.95 Mount Diablo Heat

10 0 107 Marlow Jenkins Rock K 00:12:17.38 5 NORTH

11 0 110 William Uhl K 00:12:22.41 Coyote Valley Track and Field

12 6 123 Yohaan Mathew K 00:12:24.48 Mission Valley Track & Field

13 0 104 Kai Keffer K 00:12:26.86 38-Unattached

14 0 109 Fernando Paez Jr. K 00:12:44.32 Contra Costa Cheetahs

15 0 103 Aksel Brown K 00:12:45.22 38-Unattached

16 7 115 Jack Mittleman K 00:12:50.56 Delta Hawks

17 0 102 Vedant Bajaj K 00:12:54.26 2nd Wind Athletics

18 0 119 Daniel Whitfield K 00:12:57.43 Fresno Flyers Track Club

19 8 128 Mukil Arivuselvam K 00:12:58.73 Mount Diablo Heat

20 0 130 Jonah Kalman K 00:12:59.09 Mount Diablo Heat

21 0 138 Kai Rende Taylor K 00:12:59.77 Run Club Menlo Park

22 0 132 Isaac Murdock K 00:13:06.17 Mount Diablo Heat

23 0 137 James Levy K 00:13:08.61 Oakland Cubs

24 9 111 Evan Jackson K 00:13:09.97 Delta Hawks

25 10 125 Saptak Sethi K 00:13:10.96 Mission Valley Track & Field

26 11 117 Henry Powell K 00:13:12.23 Delta Hawks

27 12 122 Praneel Heerey K 00:13:12.67 Mission Valley Track & Field

28 0 136 Adam Tuckerman K 00:13:12.73 NorCal Striders -

29 0 135 Dhairya Saini K 00:13:22.31 Mount Diablo Heat

30 13 124 Samrath Saini K 00:13:26.34 Mission Valley Track & Field

31 14 127 Jivesh Senthil Kumar K 00:13:28.76 Mission Valley Track & Field

32 0 120 Hayden Hitchcock K 00:13:39.13 Kern TC -

33 0 139 Evan Krulick K 00:13:58.41 Solano Thunderhawks

34 15 114 Callan Lindsay K 00:14:19.38 Delta Hawks

35 0 113 Tyler Cook K 00:14:27.59 Delta Hawks

36 0 126 Reyansh Kedia K 00:14:50.42 Mission Valley Track & Field

37 0 121 Tejas Das K 00:15:02.87 Mission Valley Track & Field

38 0 116 Cameron Neyer K 00:15:49.88 Delta Hawks
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